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Olos Ski Club
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:05 11:29

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

30/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 30/07/2022 at 12:57  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Men  

1 113 HILL Nick 30.33 30.54 1:00.87

2 117 FREEMAN Mark 32.82 32.90 1:05.72 4.85

3 116 HUDSON Andrew 33.53 33.51 1:07.04 6.17

4 118 SINCLAIR Andrew 36.79 36.32 1:13.11 12.24

5 112 DUGGAN Paul 37.75 38.12 1:15.87 15.00

6 110 HILL Stephen 38.55 39.19 1:17.74 16.87

7 106 ZANATI Les 39.81 39.52 1:19.33 18.46

8 119 SINCLAIR Graeme 39.87 40.46 1:20.33 19.46

9 104 MAMROT Ed 41.08 41.51 1:22.59 21.72

10 120 DEETH Tyler 42.95 43.49 1:26.44 25.57

11 105 SONNET Michael 45.47 44.28 1:29.75 28.88

12 111 HUDSON Finn 46.04 46.53 1:32.57 31.70

13 107 FREEMAN Patrick 46.87 46.22 1:33.09 32.22

  Gender: Women  

1 109 SINCLAIR Dianne 33.61 34.36 1:07.97

2 103 HILL Phoebe 34.28 35.51 1:09.79 1.82

3 108 SINCLAIR Nicole 37.70 37.53 1:15.23 7.26

4 114 VERTOCCHI Matisse 40.50 40.39 1:20.89 12.92

5 121 DEETH Savanna 46.04 45.07 1:31.11 23.14

6 101 DEETH Maree 45.92 46.97 1:32.89 24.92

7 115 SONNET Betty 47.39 46.98 1:34.37 26.40

8 102 MAMROT Sarah 48.91 47.34 1:36.25 28.28
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Olos Ski Club
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 11:05 11:29

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

30/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 30/07/2022 at 12:56  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 113 HILL Nick Men 30.33 30.54 1:00.87

2 117 FREEMAN Mark Men 32.82 32.90 1:05.72 4.85

3 116 HUDSON Andrew Men 33.53 33.51 1:07.04 6.17

4 109 SINCLAIR Dianne Women 33.61 34.36 1:07.97 7.10

5 103 HILL Phoebe Women 34.28 35.51 1:09.79 8.92

6 118 SINCLAIR Andrew Men 36.79 36.32 1:13.11 12.24

7 108 SINCLAIR Nicole Women 37.70 37.53 1:15.23 14.36

8 112 DUGGAN Paul Men 37.75 38.12 1:15.87 15.00

9 110 HILL Stephen Men 38.55 39.19 1:17.74 16.87

10 106 ZANATI Les Men 39.81 39.52 1:19.33 18.46

11 119 SINCLAIR Graeme Men 39.87 40.46 1:20.33 19.46

12 114 VERTOCCHI Matisse Women 40.50 40.39 1:20.89 20.02

13 104 MAMROT Ed Men 41.08 41.51 1:22.59 21.72

14 120 DEETH Tyler Men 42.95 43.49 1:26.44 25.57

15 105 SONNET Michael Men 45.47 44.28 1:29.75 28.88

16 121 DEETH Savanna Women 46.04 45.07 1:31.11 30.24

17 111 HUDSON Finn Men 46.04 46.53 1:32.57 31.70

18 101 DEETH Maree Women 45.92 46.97 1:32.89 32.02

19 107 FREEMAN Patrick Men 46.87 46.22 1:33.09 32.22

20 115 SONNET Betty Women 47.39 46.98 1:34.37 33.50

21 102 MAMROT Sarah Women 48.91 47.34 1:36.25 35.38


